SEPTEMBER 2013

02
03
04

05
06
08
09
13
14
17
18
19
20
21-24
23
24
25
26
27

OCTOBER 2013

04
05
14
16
21
25
29

NOVEMBER 2013

03
04
13-18
09
11
12

13
15

19
20
21

22

27

28 Nov.-05 Dec. Thurs.-Thurs.
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Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sat.-Tues.
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday

Sunday
Monday
Wed.-Mon.
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Labour Day

Administration Day
Administration Day till 11:25am
Erev Rosh HaShanah

1t Day Rosh HaShanah

2" Day Rosh HaShanah

Tzom Gedal’yah (Minor Fast Day)
School begins

Erev Yom Kippur / Kol Nidre
Yom Kippur

Curriculum Night — Preschool & Kindergarten
Erev Sukkot

1t day Sukkot

2" day Sukkot

Hol HaMoed Sukkot

Curriculum Night — Gr. 1-3
Curriculum Night — Gr. 4-7
Hoshana Rabah

Sh’mini Atzeret

Simhat Torah

Rosh Hodesh Heshvan

Rosh Hodesh Heshvan

Thanksgiving Day

Yitzhak Rabin’s Yahrzeit (12 Cheshvan)
Winter uniform

Provincial Pro-D Day

Individual photos

Rosh Hodesh Kislev
Rosh Hodesh Kislev

No sessions
No sessions
No sessions

No sessions
No sessions

Early dismissal — 11:25am
7:30pm-9:00pm
Early dismissal — 11:25am

No sessions
No sessions

7:30pm-9:00pm
7:30pm — 9:00pm

No sessions
No sessions

No sessions

No sessions

Currently enrolled & Sibling registration for Preschool & Kindergarten

Kristallnacht/Night of Broken Glass
Remembrance Day

Community Pro-D Day

Evening with Wendy Mogel

Early Years Open House

No sessions
No sessions
7:00pm
7:30pm

Early dismissal begins: Preschool - 8:20am-11:20am; Noshniks - 11:20am-1:20pm;

Kinderg.-Gr. 7 — 8:25am- 2:20pm
Individual photo retakes

Community at Large registration for Preschool & Kindergarten

Preschool Parent / Teacher Conferences

K to Gr. 3 Parent / Teacher Conferences
Gr. 4 to Gr. 7 Goal Setting Conferences
Preschool Parent / Teacher Conferences

K to to Gr. 3 Parent / Teacher Conferences
Gr. 4 to Gr. 7 Goal Setting Conferences
1% Hanukkah candle

Hanukkah

4:00pm-7:00pm
4:30pm-7:30pm
4:30pm-7:30pm
8:30am-11:30am No sessions
8:30am-12:00pm No sessions
8:30am-12:00pm No sessions



DECEMBER 2013

03
04

05

20

JANUARY 2014

02
06
16
28
29
31

FEBRUARY 2014

MARCH 2014

01
04-06
07-09

10

11

14

27

28

01
02
03
05
06
13
14
15

16
17
21

22
25

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday

Tues.-Thurs.

Fri.-Sun.
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday

Rosh Hodesh Tevet

Rosh Hodesh Tevet

8" Hanukkah candle

Last day of Hanukkah

Asara B’Tevet (Minor Fast — 10" Tevet)
Last day before Winter break

Report cards go online

Rosh Hodesh Sh’vat

Back to school after Winter break
Tu Bi’Sh’vat

Games Evening

Pro-D / Collaborative Planning
Rosh Hodesh Adar |

Rosh Hodesh Adar |
Scholastics Book Fair

Grade 6 Shabbaton — Seattle
BC Family Day

Reading break

Purim Katan

Parent / Teacher Conferences:
Preschool

Kto Gr. 7

Parent / Teacher Conferences:
Preschool

KtoGr. 7

Shabbat Sh’kalim
Rosh Hodesh Adar |l
Rosh Hodesh Adar |l
Class photos

Public Speaking Contest
Fast of Esther

Purim Carnival
Shabbat Zakhor
Erev Purim

Purim

Shushan Purim

5:30pm
No sessions

No sessions
No sessions

4:00pm-7:00pm
4:30pm-7:30pm
No sessions
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-12:00pm

11:25am dismissal

Regular dismissal begins: Preschool - 8:20am-11:20am; Noshniks - 11:20am-1:20pm;

Kinderg.- Gr. 7 — 8:25am - 3:20pm
Shabbat Parah

Pro-D Day

Staff Photo

No sessions
11:30am



APRIL 2014

MAY 2014

JUNE 2014

01
09
10
11

12
13
14

15
16

17-20
20
21
22
27
28

30

05
06
14
16
18
19
20

28
30

03
04
05
06
15-20
23

24

25

26
27
29

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thurs.-Sun.
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Sunday
Monday

Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sun.-Fri.
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Sunday
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Rosh Hodesh Nissan

Spring Musical

Spring Musical

Last day of school before Pesah break
Report cards go online

Shabbat HaGadol

B’dikat Hametz (Search for Hametz)
Bi’ur Hametz (Burning of the Hametz)
Ta’anit Behorot (Fast of the Firstborn)
Erev Pesach — 1 Seder Night

1% day Pesah / 2™ Seder Night

2" day Pesah

1t day of the Omer

Hol HaMoed Pesah

Erev Yom Tov

Yom Tov - Pesah

Last day of Pesah

Yom HaSho’a V’HaG’vurah

Back to school after Pesah break
Spring uniform

Rosh Hodesh lyar

Yom HaZikaron

Yom Ha’Atzma’ut - Israel’s 66™ Birthday

Pesah Sheini

Lag Ba’Omer picnics

Lag Ba’Omer

Victoria Day

Pro- D Day

Cookies in Classrooms (for incoming kindergartners)
Yom Yerushalayim

Rosh Hodesh Sivan

Erev Shavuot

1t day Shavuot

2" day Shavuot

Maccabiyah Day (Sports Day)
Strathcona Trip Grade 7

Last day of school for Preschool

7:00pm
12:30pm & 7:00pm

No sessions
No sessions
10:00am

No sessions
No sessions

Gr. 7 grad practice — 8:30am-11:30am (gr. 7’s dismiss at 11:30am)

Preschool Picnic

Gr. 7 grad practice — 8:30am-11:30am (gr. 7’s dismiss at 11:30am)

End-of-year assembly
Last day of school for Kindergarten to gr. 7

Gr. 7 grad practice — 8:30am-12:00pm (gr. 7’s dismiss at 12:00pm)

Report cards go online

Gr. 7 Graduation (Gr. 7’s here at 6:00pm)
Administration Day

Administration Day

Rosh Hodesh Tammuz

7:00pm

No sessions
No sessions



