VANCOUVER TALMUD TORAH SCHOOL CALENDAR 2013-2014



Subject to Change – 29 November 2013

SEPTEMBER 2013

SEPTEMBER 2013			
02	Monday	Labour Day	No sessions
03	Tuesday	Administration Day	No sessions
04	Wednesday	Administration Day till 11:25am	No sessions
		Erev Rosh HaShanah	
05	Thursday	1 st Day Rosh HaShanah	No sessions
06	Friday	2 nd Day Rosh HaShanah	No sessions
08	Sunday	Tzom Gedal'yah (Minor Fast Day)	
09	Monday	School begins	
13	Friday	Erev Yom Kippur / Kol Nidre	Early dismissal – 11:25am
14	Saturday	Yom Kippur	-
17	Tuesday	Curriculum Night – Preschool & Kindergarten	7:30pm-9:00pm
18	Wednesday	Erev Sukkot	Early dismissal – 11:25am
19	Thursday	1 st day Sukkot	No sessions
20	Friday	2 nd day Sukkot	No sessions
21-24	SatTues.	Hol HaMoed Sukkot	
23	Monday	Curriculum Night – Gr. 1-3	7:30pm-9:00pm
24	Tuesday	Curriculum Night – Gr. 4-7	7:30pm – 9:00pm
25	Wednesday	Hoshana Rabah	
26	Thursday	Sh'mini Atzeret	No sessions
27	Friday	Simhat Torah	No sessions
_,	Thady	om <u>n</u> at foran	
OCTOBER 2013			
04	Friday	Rosh Hodesh Heshvan	
05	Saturday	Rosh Hodesh Heshvan	
14	Monday	Thanksgiving Day	No sessions
16	Wednesday	Yitzhak Rabin's Yahrzeit (12 Cheshvan)	
21	Monday	Winter uniform	
25	Friday	Provincial Pro-D Day	No sessions
29	Tuesday	Individual photos	10 3031013
20	Tuesday		
NOVEMBER 2013			
03	Sunday	Rosh Hodesh Kislev	
04	Monday	Rosh Hodesh Kislev	
13-18	WedMon.	Currently enrolled & Sibling registration for Preschool &	Kindergarten
09	Saturday	Kristallnacht/Night of Broken Glass	
11	Monday	Remembrance Day	No sessions
12	Tuesday	Community Pro-D Day	No sessions
	laceday	Evening with Wendy Mogel	7:00pm
13	Wednesday	Early Years Open House	7:30pm
15	Friday	Early dismissal begins: Preschool – 8:20am-11:20am	•
10	Thaty	KindergGr. 7 – 8:25am- 2:20pm	
19	Tuesday	Individual photo retakes	
20	Wednesday	Community at Large registration for Preschool & Kinder	garten
21	Thursday	Preschool Parent / Teacher Conferences	4:00pm-7:00pm
	That Study	K to Gr. 3 Parent / Teacher Conferences	4:30pm-7:30pm
		Gr. 4 to Gr. 7 Goal Setting Conferences	4:30pm-7:30pm
22	Friday	Preschool Parent / Teacher Conferences	8:30am-11:30am No sessions
22	inuay	K to to Gr. 3 Parent / Teacher Conferences	8:30am-12:00pm No sessions
			•
27	Wodpoodov	Gr. 4 to Gr. 7 Goal Setting Conferences	8:30am-12:00pm No sessions
	Wednesday c. ThursThurs.	1 st <u>H</u> anukkah candle Hanukkah	
20 NUV03 De	o. muismuis.	<u>I l</u> anunnan	



DECEMBER 2013

DECEMBER 2013					
03	Tuesday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Tevet	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N		
04	Wednesday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Tevet 8 th Hanukkah candle			
05	Thursday	Last day of <u>H</u> anukkah Asara B'Tevet (Minor Fast – 10 th Tevet)			
20	Friday	Last day before Winter break			
20	Thoay	Report cards go online			
JANUARY 2014					
02	Thursday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Sh'vat			
06	Monday	Back to school after Winter break			
16	Thursday	Tu Bi'Sh'vat			
28	Tuesday	Games Evening	5:30pm		
29	Wednesday	Pro-D / Collaborative Planning	No sessions		
31	Friday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Adar I			
FEBRUARY 2014					
01	Saturday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Adar I			
04-06	TuesThurs.	Scholastics Book Fair			
07-09	FriSun.	Grade 6 Shabbaton – Seattle			
10	Monday	BC Family Day	No sessions		
11	Tuesday	Reading break	No sessions		
14	Friday	Purim Katan			
27	Thursday	Parent / Teacher Conferences:			
		Preschool	4:00pm-7:00pm		
		K to Gr. 7	4:30pm-7:30pm		
28	Friday	Parent / Teacher Conferences:	No sessions		
		Preschool	8:30am-11:30am		
		K to Gr. 7	8:30am-12:00pm		
MARCH 2014					
01	Saturday	Shabbat Sh'kalim			
02	Sunday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Adar II			
03	Monday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Adar II			
05	Wednesday	Class photos			
06	Thursday	Public Speaking Contest			
13	Thursday	Fast of Esther			
14	Friday	Purim Carnival	11:25am dismissal		
15	Saturday	Shabbat Zak <u>h</u> or Erev Purim			
16	Sunday	Purim			
17	Monday	Shushan Purim			
21	Friday	Regular dismissal begins: Preschool – 8:20am-11:20am; Noshniks – 11:20am-1:20pm; Kinderg Gr. 7 – 8:25am - 3:20pm			
22	Saturday	Shabbat Parah			
25	Tuesday	Pro-D Day	No sessions		
	2	Staff Photo	11:30am		

APRIL 2014

MAY 2014

JUNE 2014

01	Tuesday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Nissan	
09	Wednesday	Spring Musical	7:00pm
10	Thursday	Spring Musical	12:30pm & 7:00pm
11	Friday	Last day of school before Pesah break	
	2	Report cards go online	
12	Saturday	Shabbat HaGadol	
13	Sunday	B'dikat <u>H</u> ametz (Search for <u>H</u> ametz)	
14	Monday	Bi'ur <u>H</u> ametz (Burning of the <u>H</u> ametz)	
		Ta'anit Behorot (Fast of the Firstborn)	
		Erev Pesach – 1 st Seder Night	
15	Tuesday	1^{st} day Pesa <u>h</u> / 2^{nd} Seder Night	
16	Wednesday	2 nd day Pesa <u>h</u>	
10	weahebday	1 st day of the Omer	
17-20	ThursSun.	Hol HaMoed Pesah	
20	Sunday	Erev Yom Tov	
20	Monday	Yom Tov - Pesah	
21	Tuesday		
22 27	•	Last day of Pesa <u>h</u> Yom HaSho'a V'HaG'vurah	
	Sunday		
28	Monday	Back to school after Pesah break	
00		Spring uniform	
30	Wednesday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Iyar	
05	Monday	Yom HaZikaron	
06	Tuesday	Yom Ha'Atzma'ut – Israel's 66 th Birthday	
14	Wednesday	Pesa <u>h</u> Shein <u>i</u>	
16	Friday	Lag Ba'Omer picnics	
18	Sunday	Lag Ba'Omer	
19	Monday	Victoria Day	No sessions
20	Tuesday	Pro- D Day	No sessions
		Cookies in Classrooms (for incoming kindergartners)	10:00am
28	Wednesday	Yom Yerushalayim	
30	Friday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Sivan	
03	Tuesday	Erev Shavuot	
04	Wednesday	1 st day Shavuot	No sessions
05	Thursday	2 nd day Shavuot	No sessions
06	Friday	Maccabiyah Day (Sports Day)	
15-20	SunFri.	Strathcona Trip Grade 7	
23	Monday	Last day of school for Preschool	
20	wonday	Gr. 7 grad practice – 8:30am-11:30am (gr. 7's dismiss a	+ 11·30am)
24	Tuesday	Preschool Picnic	L 11.50am)
24	Tuesuay	Gr. 7 grad practice – 8:30am-11:30am (gr. 7's dismiss a	+ 11:20am)
25	Wednesday	End-of-year assembly	L 11.30am)
20	weanesday	Last day of school for Kindergarten to gr. 7	
			+ 10.00 mm)
		Gr. 7 grad practice – 8:30am-12:00pm (gr. 7's dismiss a	t 1∠:00pm)
		Report cards go online	7.000
00	The same of a second	Gr. 7 Graduation (Gr. 7's here at 6:00pm)	7:00pm
26	Thursday	Administration Day	No sessions
27	Friday	Administration Day	No sessions
29	Sunday	Rosh <u>H</u> odesh Tammuz	